Female Age Groups:
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Hannah Chura (19)
Olivia Wood (14)
Bobbi Furrer (19)
Maria Ralph (18)

Kristina Trygstad-Saari (24)

Heidi Makoutz (29)
Hattie Harvey (29)
Ann McCauley (29)
Helen Pegram (21)
Linsey Hull (24)

Jessie Bos (21)

Kara Pegram (22)
Jessica Groseth (27)
Michelle Hintz (29)
Anjie Mikesell (25)
April Brashear (28)
Katie Narbus (26)
Chris Briske (29)
Annie Warnstrom (23)
Ryah Ricci (28)
Rosanna Timmer (27)
Danielle Deisenroth (28)
Jacqueline Janosko (21)
Abby Mayer (21)
Jenelle Stokken (23)
Jackie Higgins (26)
Ivy Allen (29)

Gallatin Gateway

Anaconda
Missoula
Butte

Bozeman
Bozeman
Golden, CO
Bozeman
Billings
Missoula
Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Sheridan
Livingston
St Ignatius
Butte
Livingston
Bozeman
Missoula
Anaconda
Butte
Butte
Butte
Bozeman

1:18:44
1:22:52
1:25:44
1:35:43

1:07:25
1:16:37
1:18:56
1:19:28
1:27:17
1:29:52
1:31:16
1:32:09
1:32:25
1:32:58
1:34:24
1:36:15
1:36:25
1:40:57
1:44:49
1:46:01
1:48:09
1:48:11
1:50:26
1:54:51
2:07:15
2:07:22
2:11:03



Female Age Groups:

30-39
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Nicole Hunt (39)
Michele Bazzanella (35)
Marta Fisher (34)
Megan Lawson (32)
Laura West (31)

Kari Fitterer (36)

Julie Ahern (30)
Elizabeth Rehmer (32)
Mufty Nye (30)

Jacy Rothschiller (34)
Allison Gidley (32)
Jenni O'Brian (32)
Heather Cook (34)
Stephanie Saline (32)
Alison Berry (35)
Tammy Coates (34)
Sarah Summerford (35)

Amber Wood-Jensen (33)

Karen Byrnes (36)
Angela Bechtell (35)
Stacy Wilcox (30)
Dee Metrick (33)
Krista Goudy (30)
Sonya Roy (31)
Samsara Chapman (34)
Andrea Wood (38)
Cari Coe (34)

Sara Schmidt (32)
Lynn Nead (33)
Sharman Rask (38)
Melissa O'Dell (39)
Wendy Stock (39)
Kristen Wester (39)
Keri Ferguson (33)
Kristin Girres (39)
Kristi Dunks (31)
Lisa Boothe (38)
Vaia Errett (34)
Dana Cotton (33)
Julie Dennison (31)
Sunny Roy (30)

Deer Lodge
Butte
Helena
Bozeman
Dillon
Great Falls
Butte
Livingston
Noxon
Bozeman
Livingston
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Butte

Avondale, AZ

Butte
Bozeman
Billings
Livingston
Helena

Bozeman

Oakland, CA

Butte
Hamilton
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Livingston
Bozeman
Great Falls
Butte
Helena
Whitehall
Butte
Livingston
Livingston

1:04:10
1:09:27
1:15:05
1:17:43
1:24:26
1:27:05
1:27:31
1:28:57
1:29:40
1:29:51
1:30:38
1:31:12
1:33:06
1:33:44
1:33:54
1:34:24
1:34:58
1:34:59
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:16
1:35:42
1:36:50
1:38:27
1:39:08
1:39:17
1:39:55
1:41:59
1:42:29
1:43:06
1:43:10
1:43:57
1:45:12
1:47:57
1:50:19
1:51:14
1:51:53
1:54:51
2:01:33
2:27:01
2:33:12



Female Age Groups:

40-49
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60-69

Debbie Gibson (44)
Lisa Coleman (43)
Lisa Diekmann (46)
Dani Bourk (46)
Cindy Rivey (49)
Christie Cox (41)
Bea Kendall (49)
Melanie Smith (40)

Melissa Descheemacker (45)

Joli Hawkins (49)

Lori Newman (49)
Tammy Copenhaver (40)
Jennifer Loomis (43)
Teri Kjellsen (42)

Elizabeth Chura (51)
Karen Simpson (53)
Doreen Harding (51)
Shannon Heath (55)
Mary Van Gilder (54)
Margaret Schaefer (52)
Luanne Freer (51)
Sherrie Martin (50)
Nancy Johnson (52)
Georgia Cunningham (50)
Barbara Brophy (51)
Moe Brophy (51)
Cheryl Peterslie (50)

Donna Sims (66)
Marilyn Pearson (66)
Betty Brekhus (65)

Maria Kendall (73)

Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Evaro
Silver Star
Pittsboro, NC
Lewistown
Lewistown
Helena
Bozeman
Helena

Helena
Three Forks

Gallatin Gateway
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Bozeman
Spokane
Arlee
Whitehall
Butte
Butte
Butte

Great Falls
Helena
Red Lodge

Vancouver, WA

1:15:27
1:30:02
1:33:32
1:36:09
1:37:25
1:46:01
1:46:34
1:46:45
1:46:54
1:52:11
1:54:49
2:01:08
2:01:33
2:15:17

1:19:49
1:38:43
1:42:14
1:44:56
1:49:42
1:52:26
1:53:20
1:54:34
2:00:14
2:01:55
2:34:09
2:34:20
2:38:37

1:51:28
2:03:27
2:31:26

3:38:58



